
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 24-580 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:4/18/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/23/2024 5/23/2024

Title: Actions pertaining to Sherpa Government Solutions quote to upgrade the City of Fresno’s Budget
Formulation and Management (BFM) software application (Bid File No. 9635):
1. Approve the First and Second Amendments to the Sherpa Budget Formulation and
Management License and Service Agreement for a two-year agreement, not to exceed a one-time
cost of $34,000 in FY 2024 and $25,000 per year fee starting in FY 2025, not to exceed $50,000, for a
total not to exceed $84,000.
2. Authorize the City Manager, or designee, to sign the First and Second Amendments to the
Sherpa Budget Formulation and Management License and Service Agreement on behalf of the City.

Sponsors: Information Services Department, Budget and Management Studies Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-580 Original Agreement, 2. 24-580 First Amendment to Agreement, 3. 24-580 Second
Amendment to Agreement, 4. 24-580 Fresno Sherpa Quote

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Council5/23/2024 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

